600m jooks

1.28,65
1.30,76
1.34,72
1.35,65
1.36,82
1.36,92
1.37,91
1.38,14
1.39,63
1.40,13
(10)
1.40,19
1.41,1
1.41,8
1.41,9
1.41,94
1.42,42
1.42,51
1.43,89
1.43,9
1.44,28
(20)
1.44,60
1.45,7
1.46,87
1.47,73
1.47,9
1.48,73
1.49,3
1.49,77
1.49,88

Hans-Peeter Tulmin
Aleksandr Kozinets
Gevin All

Armin Ruuse

Kristo Kompus
Gleb Safronov
Alvar Annuk

Keijo Ounapu
Osvald Griffel
Mihkel Muinasmaa

Vladimir Rjurikov
Ahto Timm

Rimo Timm
Marko Parn
Artjom Zubar
Rain Lang

Nikita Starits6n
Enn-Erik Mirt
Mait Pikp6ld
Andrei Medjandi

Andrius Kazlauskas
Pavel Arsentjev
Kristo Paiba

Martin M&gi
Valentin Jegorov
Kaarel Raud

Erkki Etverk

Anton Salinin

Taavi Kilki

08.05.1993 KJK Ldunaldvi
04.01.1994 KJK Kalev-Sillamae
06.01.1994 Tartu U. ASK
18.05.1994 SK Sinimae
13.04.1994 Tartu U. ASK
02.03.1995 Tallinna SS Kalev
25.05.1994 Tartu SS Kalev
17.02.1994 KJK Vike
25.07.1994 Audentese SK
25.06.1994 Kuusalu SK

05.03.1994 Rapina SK
06.04.1993

02.05.1993

19.10.1994 KJK Visa
07.02.1994 Tartu U. ASK
24.01.1995 Tartu SS Kalev
29.04.1995 SK Active TC
18.05.1995 Nomme KJIK
10.04.1993

23.01.1993 Tallinna SS Kalev

23.03.1994 Tallinna SS Kalev
12.07.1994 NPSK Narvic
26.10.1994 SK Elite Sport
03.05.1996 Tartu U. ASK
17.01.1995 KJK Kalev-Sillamae
04.09.1996 Tartu U. ASK
22.04.1993

15.08.1995 KJK Kalev-Sillamée
28.07.1995 KJK Vike

Koostajad: Aare Oja ja Enn Endjarv
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pb
pb
pb
pb
pb
pb
pb
pb
pb
pb

pb
pb
pb
pb
pb
pb
pb
pb
pb
pb

pb
pb
pb
va
pb
pc
pb
pb
pb

5v

Klaipeda

Voru

Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Voru
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu

Voru
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée

Voru

Kuressaare
Kuressaare
Ahtme

Tartu

Tartu

Voru
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Kuressaare
Tallinn

Tallinn/Lasnamée
Ahtme
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu

Ahtme

Tartu

Kuressaare

Voru
Tallinn/Lasnamée

19.12.2008
17.01.2009
18.02.2009
03.01.2009
17.01.2009
03.01.2009
18.02.2009
17.01.2009
08.01.2009
03.01.2009

17.01.2009
07.12.2008
07.12.2008
28.02.2009
18.02.2009
13.01.2009
17.01.2009
03.01.2009
07.12.2008
12.12.2008

08.01.2009
10.01.2009
08.01.2009
04.03.2009
10.01.2009
04.03.2009
07.12.2008
17.01.2009
03.01.2009



